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PROPERTY OVERVIEW

» 3,150 SF

» Parking spots - 20

» Move in Ready with Superb �nish outs

» Located in the H-E-B Medical District 

» Forest Ridge Exit with Easy Access to I-820 Exit/Entrance

» Frontage on Forest Ridge Dr in Grapevine

» Handicap Ramp Accessible 

» Signage Available 

» Ideal for Professional Services, O�ce or Medical 

» New Added Floors, Paint, and Molding 
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DEMOGRAPHICS BY MILE 

Population

Household Income

Employees

1 Mile

16,409

$90,321

7,619

3 Mile

97,553

$104,642

40,362

5 Mile

256,799

$119,397

96,262
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SITE

TX-121 - 249,318 VPD
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INTERIOR PHOTOS
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